
Stuffed 
Spuds

Plain Baked Spud						      $5.99
whipped butter only

Loaded Baked Spud						     $7.99
whipped butter, sour cream, cheese, bacon bits & green onions

BBQ Spud									         $8.49
whipped butter, sour cream, brisket, bbq sauce & green onions

Sunday - FridaySunday - Friday
11 am - 8 pm11 am - 8 pm

Sunday

For nutritional complete info, visit smartchoices.ttu.edu; availablity subject to change.

Daily Menu Selections
Vegetable of the Day				    $2.69Vegetable of the Day				    $2.69
Green Beans								       $2.69Green Beans								       $2.69
Corn											          $2.69Corn											          $2.69
Mac & Cheese							       $3.49Mac & Cheese							       $3.49
Mashed Potatoes						      $2.69Mashed Potatoes						      $2.69
            w/ Cream or Brown Gravyw/ Cream or Brown Gravy

Roasted Red Potatoes				    $2.69Roasted Red Potatoes				    $2.69
Dinner Roll								        $0.79Dinner Roll								        $0.79
Fountain Drink							       $2.49Fountain Drink							       $2.49

Pot Roast 										         $7.39	Pot Roast 										         $7.39	

Chicken Pot Pie							       $7.29Chicken Pot Pie							       $7.29

Chicken Fried Steak					     $7.29Chicken Fried Steak					     $7.29



Stuffed 
Spuds

Plain Baked Spud						      $5.99
whipped butter only

Loaded Baked Spud						     $7.99
whipped butter, sour cream, cheese, bacon bits & green onions

BBQ Spud									         $8.49
whipped butter, sour cream, brisket, bbq sauce & green onions

Sunday - FridaySunday - Friday
11 am - 8 pm11 am - 8 pm

Monday

For nutritional complete info, visit smartchoices.ttu.edu; availablity subject to change.

Daily Menu Selections
Vegetable of the Day				    $2.69Vegetable of the Day				    $2.69
Green Beans								       $2.69Green Beans								       $2.69
Corn											          $2.69Corn											          $2.69
Mac & Cheese							       $3.49Mac & Cheese							       $3.49
Mashed Potatoes						      $2.69Mashed Potatoes						      $2.69
            w/ Cream or Brown Gravyw/ Cream or Brown Gravy

Roasted Red Potatoes				    $2.69Roasted Red Potatoes				    $2.69
Dinner Roll								        $0.79Dinner Roll								        $0.79
Fountain Drink							       $2.49Fountain Drink							       $2.49

Oven-roasted Turkey					     $5.59Oven-roasted Turkey					     $5.59
Smoked Brisket								        $6.79Smoked Brisket								        $6.79
Smoked Sausage							       $6.39Smoked Sausage							       $6.39
White BBQ Chicken						      $6.79 White BBQ Chicken						      $6.79 

Specialty Side
Braised Cabbage							       $2.99Braised Cabbage							       $2.99



Stuffed 
Spuds

Plain Baked Spud						      $5.99
whipped butter only

Loaded Baked Spud						     $7.99
whipped butter, sour cream, cheese, bacon bits & green onions

BBQ Spud									         $8.49
whipped butter, sour cream, brisket, bbq sauce & green onions

Sunday - FridaySunday - Friday
11 am - 8 pm11 am - 8 pm

Tuesday

For nutritional complete info, visit smartchoices.ttu.edu; availablity subject to change.

Daily Menu Selections
Vegetable of the Day				    $2.69Vegetable of the Day				    $2.69
Green Beans								       $2.69Green Beans								       $2.69
Corn											          $2.69Corn											          $2.69
Mac & Cheese							       $3.49Mac & Cheese							       $3.49
Mashed Potatoes						      $2.69Mashed Potatoes						      $2.69
            w/ Cream or Brown Gravyw/ Cream or Brown Gravy

Roasted Red Potatoes				    $2.69Roasted Red Potatoes				    $2.69
Dinner Roll								        $0.79Dinner Roll								        $0.79
Fountain Drink							       $2.49Fountain Drink							       $2.49

Grilled Flank Steak							      $6.99Grilled Flank Steak							      $6.99

Oven-roasted Turkey					     $5.59Oven-roasted Turkey					     $5.59

Lemon Butter Cod							      $7.79Lemon Butter Cod							      $7.79



Stuffed 
Spuds

Plain Baked Spud						      $5.99
whipped butter only

Loaded Baked Spud						     $7.99
whipped butter, sour cream, cheese, bacon bits & green onions

BBQ Spud									         $8.49
whipped butter, sour cream, brisket, bbq sauce & green onions

Sunday - FridaySunday - Friday
11 am - 8 pm11 am - 8 pm

Wednesday

For nutritional complete info, visit smartchoices.ttu.edu; availablity subject to change.

Daily Menu Selections
Vegetable of the Day				    $2.69Vegetable of the Day				    $2.69
Green Beans								       $2.69Green Beans								       $2.69
Corn											          $2.69Corn											          $2.69
Mac & Cheese							       $3.49Mac & Cheese							       $3.49
Mashed Potatoes						      $2.69Mashed Potatoes						      $2.69
            w/ Cream or Brown Gravyw/ Cream or Brown Gravy

Roasted Red Potatoes				    $2.69Roasted Red Potatoes				    $2.69
Dinner Roll								        $0.79Dinner Roll								        $0.79
Fountain Drink							       $2.49Fountain Drink							       $2.49

Oven-roasted Turkey						      $5.59		 Oven-roasted Turkey						      $5.59		
Spinach Florentine								       $7.39Spinach Florentine								       $7.39
Chicken Curry										         $7.49Chicken Curry										         $7.49

Specialty Sides
Basmati Rice										          $2.69Basmati Rice										          $2.69
Naan	Bread											          $2.09Naan	Bread											          $2.09



Stuffed 
Spuds

Plain Baked Spud						      $5.99
whipped butter only

Loaded Baked Spud						     $7.99
whipped butter, sour cream, cheese, bacon bits & green onions

BBQ Spud									         $8.49
whipped butter, sour cream, brisket, bbq sauce & green onions

Sunday - FridaySunday - Friday
11 am - 8 pm11 am - 8 pm

Thursday

For nutritional complete info, visit smartchoices.ttu.edu; availablity subject to change.

Daily Menu Selections
Vegetable of the Day				    $2.69Vegetable of the Day				    $2.69
Green Beans								       $2.69Green Beans								       $2.69
Corn											          $2.69Corn											          $2.69
Mac & Cheese							       $3.49Mac & Cheese							       $3.49
Mashed Potatoes						      $2.69Mashed Potatoes						      $2.69
            w/ Cream or Brown Gravyw/ Cream or Brown Gravy

Roasted Red Potatoes				    $2.69Roasted Red Potatoes				    $2.69
Dinner Roll								        $0.79Dinner Roll								        $0.79
Fountain Drink							       $2.49Fountain Drink							       $2.49

Korean BBQ w/ Rice							      $6.79Korean BBQ w/ Rice							      $6.79
Smoked Sausage								       $6.39Smoked Sausage								       $6.39
Smoked Brisket									        $6.79 Smoked Brisket									        $6.79 

Specialty Side
Basmati	 Rice										         $2.69Basmati	 Rice										         $2.69
Broccoli												            $2.69Broccoli												            $2.69



Stuffed 
Spuds

Plain Baked Spud						      $5.99
whipped butter only

Loaded Baked Spud						     $7.99
whipped butter, sour cream, cheese, bacon bits & green onions

BBQ Spud									         $8.49
whipped butter, sour cream, brisket, bbq sauce & green onions

Sunday - FridaySunday - Friday
11 am - 8 pm11 am - 8 pm

Roasted Pork Loin								        $5.79Roasted Pork Loin								        $5.79
Peri Peri Chicken									         $5.79Peri Peri Chicken									         $5.79
Cajun Turkey Pasta								        $6.49Cajun Turkey Pasta								        $6.49

Specialty Sides
Jollof Rice												           $2.69Jollof Rice												           $2.69

Friday

For nutritional complete info, visit smartchoices.ttu.edu; availablity subject to change.

Daily Menu Selections
Vegetable of the Day				    $2.69Vegetable of the Day				    $2.69
Green Beans								       $2.69Green Beans								       $2.69
Corn											          $2.69Corn											          $2.69
Mac & Cheese							       $3.49Mac & Cheese							       $3.49
Mashed Potatoes						      $2.69Mashed Potatoes						      $2.69
            w/ Cream or Brown Gravyw/ Cream or Brown Gravy

Roasted Red Potatoes				    $2.69Roasted Red Potatoes				    $2.69
Dinner Roll								        $0.79Dinner Roll								        $0.79
Fountain Drink							       $2.49Fountain Drink							       $2.49


